Ft. Built-Up situated at New Link Road,
Malad West, Mumbai 400 064 bearing CTS No 1101, 1097 and 1099 of Village Malad
(South).

Mr. Sunil
Baldeodas
Biyani

Rs. 5,59,65,589 08.06.2020 05.08.2025
(Physical)

Rs.1,00,00,000
(Rupees One
Crore Only)

Rs.1,10,00,000
(Rupees One
Crore Ten
Lakh Only)

Rs. 1,00,000
(Rupees One
Lakh Only)

Rs. 1,00,000
(Rupees One
Lakh Only)

Rs.10,00,000
(Rupees Ten
Lakh Only)

Rs. 11,00,000
(Rupees

Eleven lakh
Only)

24.12.2025
From 11.00 AM
to 12:00 PM

24.12.2025
From 12.30 PM
to 01:30 PM

SR
NO Name of the Borrower(s)/Co-Borrower (s)/Loan A/c No./Branch Demand Notice

Date & Amount
Description of secured asset(s)
(immovable property/ies)

1.

LAN : HLPANVSCPR000005013231 / Branch :